
 

      Item 5.1 - Key decisions forward plan 

Education, Children and Families 
[December 2015 – March 2016] 
 

Item Key decisions Expected 
date of 
decision 

Wards 
affected 

Director and lead officer Coalition 
pledges 
and Council 
outcomes 

1 Review of Admissions and 
Appeals process 

08/12/15 All Director: Gillian Tee 
Lead Officer: Moyra Wilson 
0131 469 3066 
Moyra.Wilson@edinburgh.gov.uk 

P2, P4, P5 
CO1 – CO6 
SO3 

2 Parental Engagement 08/12/15 All Director: Gillian Tee 
Lead Officer: Moyra Wilson 
0131 469 3066 
Moyra.Wilson@edinburgh.gov.uk 

P5 
CO1 – CO6 
SO3 

3 Free School Meals Annual 
Progress Report 

08/12/15 All Director: Gillian Tee 
Lead Officer: Billy MacIntyre 
0131 469 3366 
Linda.Lees@edinburgh.gov.uk 

P1, P5 
CO1 – CO6 
SO3 
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4 Rising Rolls Annual Report 08/12/15 All Director: Gillian Tee 
Lead Officer: Billy MacIntyre 
0131 469 3366 
Billy.Macintyre@edinburgh.gov.uk 

P2, P4 
CO1-CO6 
SO3 

5 Asset Management Plan 08/12/15 All Director: Gillian Tee 
Lead Officer: Crawford McGhie 
0131 469 3149 
Crawford.Mcghie@edinburgh.gov.uk 

P2, P3, P4 
CO1-CO6 
SO3 

6 Attainment Looked After Children 08/12/15 All Director: Gillian Tee 
Lead Officer: Sheila Paton 
0131 469 3137  
Sheila.Paton@edinburgh.gov.uk/ 

P5 
CO2, CO3 
SO3 
 

7 Additional Support for Learning 
Annual Report 

08/12/15 All Director: Gillian Tee 
Lead Officer: Martin Vallely 
0131 469 3019 
Martin.Vallely@edinburgh.gov.uk 

P1, P5 
CO1, CO2, 
CO3, CO4 
SO3 

8 Vision for Schools / Teacher 
Wellbeing 

08/12/15 All Director: Gillian Tee 
Lead Officer: Liz Gray 
0131 469 3229 
Liz.Gray@edinburgh.gov.uk 

P5 
CO2, CO4 
SO3 

9 Bring Your Own Devices 08/12/15 All Director: Gillian Tee 
Lead Officer: David McKee 
0131 469 2999 
David.McKee@ea.edin.sch.uk 

P5 
CO2 
SO3 

10 Educational Attainment 2015 08/12/15 All Director: Gillian Tee 
Lead Officer: S Paton / R Hendery 
0131 469 3137 / 0131 469 3960 
Sheila.Paton@edinburgh.gov.uk/ 
Ruth.Hendery@edinburgh.gov.uk 

P5 
CO2, CO4, 
CO6 
SO3 

11 Outdoor Centres 08/12/15 All Director: Gillian Tee 
Lead Officer: Robin Yellowlees 

P5 
CO2, CO3, 
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0131 469 3479 
Robin.Yellowlees@edinburgh.gov.uk 

CO4 
SO3 

12 Castlebrae progress report 08/12/15 Portobello 
/ 
Craigmillar 

Director: Gillian Tee 
Lead Officer: Sheila Paton 
0131 529 7054 
Sheila.Paton@edinburgh.gov.uk 

P5 
CO2 
SO3 

13 Total Craigroyston 01/03/16 Forth Director: Gillian Tee 
Lead Officer: Christine Mackay 
0131 529 7054 
christine.mackay@edinburgh.gov.uk 

P5 
CO1 – CO6 
SO3 

14 Education Children and Families 
Risk Register 

01/03/16 All Director: Gillian Tee 
Lead Officer: Michelle McMillan 
0131 469 3832 
Michelle.Mcmillan@edinburgh.gov.uk 

P1 – P6 
CO1 – CO6 
SO3 

15 Edinburgh Integrated Literacy 
Strategy 

01/03/16 
 

All Director: Gillian Tee 
Lead Officer: Sheila Paton 
0131 469 3832 
sheila.paton@edinburgh.gov.uk 

P1, P5 
CO1, CO2 
SO3 

16 Integrated Children's Services 01/03/16 
 

All Director: Gillian Tee 
Lead Officer: Nancy Henderson 
0131 529 2135 
Nancy.Henderson@edinburgh.gov.uk 

P1 – P5 
CO1 – CO6 
SO3 

17 Partnership with Parent Councils 01/03/16 
 

All Director: Gillian Tee 
Lead Officer: Moyra Wilson 
0131 469 3066 
Moyra.Wilson@edinburgh.gov.uk 

P5 
CO1. CO2 
SO3 
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